
Subject / TL
Lecture SGD SDL Total

Forensic 

Medicine

15 30 5 50

Community 

Medicine

L 20 SGT 30 SDL 10 60

AETCOM

Sports & EC

0

0

29

0

8

28

37

28

Pharmacology
80 138 12

Total 230

Microbiology 70 110
10

Total 190

Pathology 80 138 12 Total 230

Forensic 

Medicine

15 30 5 50

Community 

Medicine

L 24 SGT 30 SDL 10 64

AETCOM 0 29 8 37

Sports & EC 0 0 28 28

Medicine 25 25

Surgery 25 25

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology 23 23

NMC Guideline CBME Time Table 2nd Prof 2020 Batch (Total Teaching hrs)

NMC Guidelines

Pharmacology L 80 SGTL 138 SDL 12 Total 230

CBME Time Table 2nd Year GMERS Sola

Clinical Lecture

Pathology L 80 SGTL 138 SDL 12 Total 230

Microbiology L 70 SGTL 110 SDL 10 Total 190


